
B A 

Differentially expressed 
genes in different life 
stages 

cyst 

gem
inating cyst 

m
ycelia 

S
porulating m

ycelia 

Differentially expressed 
genes during the 
infection time course 

infection  8hrs 

infection  24hrs 

gem
inating cyst 

Low relative 
expression 

High relative 
expression 

C 

Supplementary Figure S11 

D 

5 
10 
20 
40 
80 

160 
320 
640 

1280 

Myc
eli

um
 

Spo
rul

ati
ng

 m
yc

eli
um

 

Cys
ts 

Germ
ina

tin
g c

ys
ts 

R
N

A
-s

eq
 e

xp
re

ss
io

n 
(lo

g2
R

K
P

M
) 

life stage 

SPRG_18976 

SPRG_01292 

SPRG_14051 

SPRG_14052 

SPRG_09681 

SPRG_13235 

0.0#
0.5#
1.0#
1.5#
2.0#
2.5#
3.0#
3.5#
4.0#

My
ce
liu
m#

Sp
oru
la6
ng
#m
yce
liu
m#

Cy
sts
#

Ge
rm
ina
6n
g#c
yst
s#fo

ld
%ch

an
ge
%v
s%m

yc
el
iu
m
%

life%stage%

SPRG_18976#

SPRG_01292#

SPRG_14051#

SPRG_14052#

SPRG_09681#

SPRG_13235#

Expression of disintegrins 
RNA-seq 

Expression of disintegrins 
qPCR 


